
Academic Calendar 

Spring 2018 
 

January 

Friday 05 January American learners arrive 

Monday – Friday 08 – 12 January American learner Induction / Orientation 

Tuesday 09 January All lectures commence 

Monday 29 January Public Lecture (Optional) 

February 

Monday – Friday  12 – 16 February Midterm Break (No Lectures) 

Wednesday 07 February Mass of Healing (Optional) 

Wednesday 14 February Mass for Ash Wednesday (Optional) 

Monday 19 February All lectures re-commence 

March 

Monday 05 March Public Lecture (Optional) 

Wednesday 14 March Mass for St. Patrick’s Day (Optional)  

Monday 19 March Public Holiday (No Lectures) 

Tuesday 20 March All lectures re-commence 

Monday – Friday  26 – 30 March Easter Break (No Lectures) 

April 

Monday – Friday  02 – 06 April Easter Break (No Lectures) 

Monday 09 April All lectures re-commence 

Friday 20 April Last day of lectures for American students 

Monday – Friday  23 – 27 April Study Week 

May 

Monday – Friday  30 April – 04 May US Examinations  

Friday 04 May Last day of Spring Term 

Saturday 05 May Last day to remain in housing 


